
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.Com

7600
4435-

8408
6100-

7780
6000-

9000
2095-

5008
1838-

8503
3883-

8850
7040-

7066
6435-

8554
8238-

9000
1764-

2382
2038-

6500
2891-

9010
4696-

3001
1930-

9080
3728-



Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Math-Aids.Com

7600
4435-
3165

8408
6100-
2308

7780
6000-
1780

9000
2095-
6905

5008
1838-
3170

8503
3883-
4620

8850
7040-
1810

7066
6435-
631

8554
8238-
316

9000
1764-
7236

2382
2038-
344

6500
2891-
3609

9010
4696-
4314

3001
1930-
1071

9080
3728-
5352


